Type of Property and

Area

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve Price
Date & Time of E-Auction

Rs. 10,52,573/- as on 09-12
2024 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses.

Physical on
28-07-2025

Will be arranged on
request

area adm. 200 Sq. ft.

Rs. 2,18,000/-
(Rupees Two Lakh Eighteen

Thousand Only)
Rs. 21,80,000/-

(Rupees Twenty One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

On 26-02-2026 at 4:30 PM

TermsandConditions:TheAuction Sale is being conducted through e-auction through the website https://auction.arcil.co.in and as per the Terms
and Conditions of the Bid Document, and as per the procedure set out therein.